GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2915

ANSWERED ON:14.03.2011

EXPORT OF GOODS AND SERVICES

Roy Shri Arjun;Singh Shri Rajiv Ranjan (Lalan);Vardhan Shri Harsh;Yadav Shri Dinesh Chandra

Will the Minister of COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY be pleased to state:

(a) whether the export of services has shown more increase in comparison to export of goods from the country in the last three years;
(b) if so, the value of export of goods and services, separately during the last three years;and

(c) the reasons due to which the value of export of services has been more than export of goods from the country?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY (SHRIJYOTIRADITYA M. SCINDIA)
(@) No, Madam.

(b) The value of export of goods and services, separately during the last three years is given in the table below:-
INDIA'S GOODS and SERVICES EXPORT

(US$ Million)

Year Export of Goods Export of Services

2007-08 163132 90342

2008-09 185295 101678

2009-10 178751 93791

(Source BoP Statistics, RBI & DGCI&S)

(c) Does not arise.
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